Surendra Gupta is the Company Secretary & Compliance Officer and Legal Head of the company. He joined the company on
May 22, 2013. He has over 8 years of experience in the jewellery industry.

OBJECTS OF THE ISSUE

The net proceeds of the Fresh Issue are proposed to be utilised as:

Objects Amount (₹ Cr)

• Funding working capital requirements of the Company   196.00

• General Corporate Purposes   [ • ]

Total   [ • ]

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer ₹ Cr No. of Shares

Fresh Issue  (₹ 270 Cr) Approx. upto 8,970,099~ - 8,517,350 Equity Shares

 Offer for Sale (₹ 135 Cr)
WACA on a fully Diluted

Equity Shares (₹ Per Share)

The Promoter Selling Shareholder:

SAIF Partner India IV Ltd Approx. upto 4,485,049~ - 4,258,675 Equity Shares 60.17^
(~ at lower price band and ^ upper price band) WACA= Weighted Average Cost of Acquisition

For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer No. of

Shares

offered*

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Promoter 51,661,743 74.71%  51,661,743 66.52%

Promoters Group 1,521,969 2.20%  1,521,969 1.96%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 53,183,712 76.92%  53,183,712 68.48%

Public - SAIF Partner India IV Ltd 13,296,453 19.23% 4,258,675 9,037,778 11.64%

Public - Others 2,665,641 3.86%  15,441,666 19.88%

Total for Public Shareholder 15,962,094 23.08% 4,258,675 24,479,444 31.52%

Total Equity Share Capital  69,145,806 100.00% 4,258,675 77,663,156 100.00%
* Shares at Upper Band

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Senco Gold Limited (“Senco”) is a pan-India jewellery retail player with a history of more than 5 decades and have a 4th
generation entrepreneur in the jewellery industry as their Promoter. Senco is the largest organized jewellery retail player in
the eastern region of India based on number of stores and among eastern India based jewellery retailers, they have the widest
geographical footprint in non-eastern states. They primarily sell gold and diamond jewellery and also sell jewellery made of
silver, platinum and precious and semi-precious stones and other metals. Their other offerings also include costume jewellery,